1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Fiostarschool Team

Garage Mws

Construct Ledoux

Inch’Allah Ca Roule

Fred Scheen

Fraikin Moto

Enduro Club Chimay

B-Team

B-Team

Mini-Bout'Cross

Lens

Cire

Delporte

Vts Racing Team

Jrt126 Soudure

Mgpneu

Haumont

Keskon

Sacréas

Donnay

Les Frangins

Team Vabo

Terrassement692

692Terrassement

Mx Warsage

TchaTeam

Fraikin 45 Racing Team

Casta Racing

Motte

Raton Racing

Pilote 1

FIORENTINO Romeo

MEUWIS Arnaud

DENIL Noa

VERBRUGGEN Arnaud

SCHEEN Frédéric

FRAIKIN Rémi

CHAMPENOIS Samuel

BOULANGER Samy

BOULANGER Samuel

BOUTET Damien

CELIS Sebastien

DESCHOUWER Eric

DELPORTE Nicolas

COULON Quentin

LORQUET Julien

TONNON Gaetan

HAUMONT Stany

MOUTON Johan

SACREAS Vincent

DONNAY Nathan

VANLEEUW Romain

FOLIE Olivier

ROELEN Xavier

PUFFET Matteo

LEJEUNE Dylan

LECHAT Julien

FRAIKIN Marc

CASTADOT David

MOTTE Manu

RENUART Maxime

Pilote 2

FIORENTINO Frederic

PLEVOETS Louan

BECKER Nicolas

FRAIKIN Jean Pierre

MARTINET Michel

BOUTET Evan

CERAULO Théo

DONNAY Axel

ANCIAUX Nigel

PAQUET Jean-Pierre

SACREAS Kjell

DONNAY Frank

LEBRUN Vincent

ROELEN Helian

BEAUCLAIRE Grégory

MARLET Julien

FRAIKIN Nils

GOUTHIER Dany

SICURELLO llyes

Catégorie

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO SOLO

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVOSOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

Moto(s)

Honda-Cr250-1994 | Suzuki-Rm250-1992

Suzuki-Rm 250-1992

Honda-250-1991 | Honda-250-1995

Suzuki-Rm 250-1990

Honda-Cr 250-1995

Ktm-250-1991 | Ktm-125-1994

Honda-Cr 250-1989 | Honda-Cr 250-1989

Honda-Cr-1991

Honda-Cr-1989

Cagiva-Wmx-1987

Honda-Cr 250-1993 | Honda-Cr 250-1993

Yamaha-Yz250-1987

Kawasaki-Kx 125-1998

Suzuki-Dr 350-1994

Honda-Cr125-1994 | Yamaha-Yz125-1992

Yamaha-Yz-1994 | Yamaha-Yz-1996

Kawasaki-Kx-1988

Honda-Cr 250-1990 | Yamaha-Yz 250-1987

Kawasaki-Kdx 200-1991

Yamaha-Cross-1994 | Yamaha-Cross-1991

Suzuki-Rmx-1999

Honda-Cr 250-1988

Honda-Cr-1989

Honda-Cr-1989

Honda-Cr 250-1994

Honda-Cr 250-1993

Ktm-300 Exc-1994 | Ktm-200 Exc-1998

Yamaha-Yz 250-1997

Kawazaki-Kx250-1989 | Yamaha-Yz250-1992

Yamaha-Yz 250-1988 | Honda-Cr 125-1989



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Rosmy Jr

Plm Master

Cit Factory

Les Bia Fréres

Hocoparts Mx Belgium

Paquet

Duckers Motorsport

Orbaen

Enduro Graty

Lefebvre

Fileteso

Team Jaegers

Palmi Racing Team

Teamjepfra

Mac.Motor

Debelo

Lrs Suspension

Team Titus

Rosmy Racing

Les Ledecq

Viegels

Les Pousseurs

L’Ardennais

Minou Et Minou

Cfbo

Bapt Beno

Team Mulet

Eatmydust

Dom & Steve

Benonit

Pilote 1

ROSMANT Thibaut

FAVEAUX Miguel

MORMONT Grégory

DASY Jean-Francois

BERO Jonathan

PAQUET Vincent

DUCKERS David

ORBAEN Noa

HANOCQ Julien

LEFEBVRE Julien

VLASSENBROECK Romain

JAEGERS Michael

PALMAERTS Cédric

HORLAIT Fred

VANOEVELEN Matthew

LORENT Arnaud

LAGAMME Patrick

DELADRIER Pascal

ROSMANT Sacha

LEDECQ Alexandre

VLEGELS Laurent

HENAUT Nelson

LAMBEAUX Cyril

DELFORGE Jéréme

ORBANT Bastien

BENONIT Baptiste

DELAITEMPS Julien

DAUVIN Olivier

DELADRIERE Dominique

BENONIT Guillaume

Pilote 2

MOINY Thibaut

PIEDFORT Jean-Boris

SPRIMONT Logan

POULAIN Ismael

EVERS Alexandre

FRAEYMAN Jean Pierre

ROBERT Martin

DEBEHOGNE Damien

ARILLE Servais

LEDECQ Laurent

VANCOPENOLLE Fabian

BEUTELS Loic

WOLTERS Boris

FOURREZ Cyril

BOLLEN Dorian

THIRIONET Heinrick

BERTIEAUX Steve

Catégorie

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO SOLO

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO SOLO

EVOSOLO

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO SOLO

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVOSOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

Moto(s)

Kawasaki-Kdx 200-1991

| Ktm-250-1994

Kawasaki-Kx 125-1987 | Kawasaki-Kx 125-1996

Kawasaki Kx250 1986 | Suzuki-Dr200-1989

Honda-Cr 250-2000

Honda-Cr 500-1991

Kawasaki-Kx 250-1992

Kawazaki-125-1993 | Cr-250-1990

Cagiva-Wrx250-1990

Suzuki-Rm 250-1987

Honda-Cr250-1989

Suzuki-Rm-1999

Honda-Cr 250-1990

Honda-Cr500-1994 | Maico-450-1992

Honda-Cr-1996 | Yamaha--1996

Kawasaki-Kx-1990 | Yamaha-Yz-1989

Honda-Xr-1988 | Yamaha-Wr-1989

Kawasaki-Kdx 200-1988

Kawasaki-Kdx200-1995

Honda-Ce 500-1989

Kawasaki-250-1996

Honda-Cr-1984 | Honda-Cr-1986

Honda-Cr-1994

Yamaha-Wr 250-1992

Honda-Cr 250-1988 | Tm- Mx 300 2T-2000

Kawasaki-Kdx 200-1991

Suzuki-Rm 250-1993

Honda-Cr 250-1993

Yamaha-Yz 250-1989 | Yamaha-Yz 490-1982

Kawasaki-Kdx200-1989



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

Orban Mx Team

Broken Ankles Team

Team Pére Et Fils

Team Dufey

J.M.C

Martin

Tom

Warscotte

Oli Dan

Leroy

La Suzteam

La Jeunesse Et L'Ancétre

Minou Et Minou 2

A.Warscotte

E.Warscotte

Johnny Cash 2

Bol

Team Dumonceau

Team Citrons

Timon Et Pumbaa

Beguin

Aw Motorsport

Kawasutra

Techrace

Twrt

The Fayts

Loge Et Fils

Jean-Raymond Tichon

Amr Racing

Garage Papy

Pilote 1

ORBAN Kevin

POLIART Gilles

CRESSON Jean Claude

DUFEY Sébastien

JEANMART Guillaume

MARTIN Jean Michel

DENIS Tom

WARSCOTTE Germain

THOMAS Daniel

LEROY Francis

MAQUEL Jérome

MAQUEL Kylian

CHARLIER Nicolas

WARSCOTTE Antoine

WARSCOTTE Etienne

TRICQOT Julien

OLDERS Benoit

GIBERT Frédéric

BERTRAND Loris

DODION Marcel

BEGUIN Marc

WARSCOTTE Augustin

VANDENBERGE Emilien

KATTE Olivier

TIELEMAN Thomas

FAYT Vincent

LOGE Steven

TICHON Jean-Raymond

ALBERTINI Adelin

BAUDAUX Tom

Pilote 2

ORBAN Jean-Pol

MASCART Jessy

CRESSON Aurelien

DUFEY Laurent

LEONARD Olivier

NIVARLET Christian

JONATHAN Alexandre

DISY Alan

BEGHIN Olivier

VINXJohn

OLDERS Gary

DUMONCEAU Maximilien

TIM Antoine

BROSSEL Nicolas

DOYEN Jérome

GIUNCHI Rudy

JADOUL John

TIELEMAN Walter

FAYT Aaron

LOGE Joel

LEJOUR Martin

KOSOWSKI Leny

Catégorie

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVO Open

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVO SOLO

EVO SOLO

EVO SOLO

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

Moto(s)

Suzuki-Rm 125-1993 | Kawasaki-Kx 125-1991

Kawazaki-Kx-1991

Yamaha-Yz 125-1990

Honda Cr 500-Cross-1988 | Honda Cr 250-Cross-1993

Honda-Xr250-1988

Yamaha-Yz-1983

Kawasaki-Kdx 200-1989

Honda-125-1992

| Yamaha-Yz-1993Kawasaki-Kx-1991

Yamaha-Yz 490-1988 | Yamaha-Yz 250-1984

Suzuki-Rm 250-1989

Kawazaki-Kx 125-1996 | Yamaha-Yz 250-1985

Suzuki-Rm250-1993

Ktm-125-1989

| Honda-250-1988

Honda-Xr-1989

Kawasaki-Kx 250-1994

Suzuki-250-1996 | Suzuki-Rm125-1992

| Honda-Xr 400-1999

Suzuki-250 Rmx-1990

Honda-Cr 250-1989 | Suzuki-Rm 250-1989

Kawasaki-250 Kx-1988

Kawasaki-Kx 250-1991 | Kawasaki-Kx 125-1993

Suzuki-Rmx-1993

Suzuki-250-1994 | Honda-250-1995

Suzuki-Rm 250-1990 | Honda-Xr 250-1988

Honda-Cr250R-1989

Suzuki-Rmx250-1989

Suzuki-Rm 250-1994



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

Roro Pipelette

Wilmart

Les Binomes

Ed&God

Le Passe Nul Part

Wery-Materne

Les Trialistes

Teamsacré

Sunblast

Les Peschelot

Mathias Brisebois

Ouais Fréroooo

Nameless Team

Heels To Wheels

Franssen

Team Suzuki Winfield

Les Givrés

Vincent

Les Debardeurs

Kenyniglo

Jojo Racing

Valentin Salon

Hdmotorsport

Minijupibikersteam

Team Simens

Mc357

Mc Racing

Flo

Btr Team

WsrTeam 1

Pilote 1

DECRAENE Robert

WILMART Damien

BROOS Thierry

PHILIPPET Eddy

EECKHOUDT Louka

WERY Gerald

VAN LANGEVELD Christophe

SACRE Yannick

VAN HEMELRYCK Raphaél

FRANCOIS Benjamin

BRISEBOIS Mathias

ROUGRAFF Franck

DESUENNE Thomas

D'ADDARIO Chiara

FRANSSEN Jason

NEEFS Gregory

DETHIER Christophe

VINCENT Yannis

MORONE Yohan

BRONKART Keny

PETIT Joris

SALON Valentin

DEMIERBE Hadrien

CHERON Eloi

SIMENS Michel

COUSSAERT Mallory

COUSSAERT Maxence

DEFFET Florian

THIEBAUX Bryan

WILLEMS Thomas

Pilote 2

MARIAULLE Pascal

KERSTEN Mathieu

GODRY Marvin

MATERNE Thierry

CYTE Philippe

BEGAUX Pierre

STIENNES Hugo

PEREAUX Corentin

D'ADDARIO Rossano

BANKEN Roger

DISY Kévin

ENGLEBERT Amaury

DEBANDE Julien

CHERON Nicolas

SIMENS Andrea

PIRARD Jos

BAUMANS Julien

BERGER Carl

Catégorie

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVOSOLO

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVO SOLO

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVOSOLO

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO Parent&Enfant

EVO Open

EVO Open

EVO SOLO

EVO Open

EVOSOLO

Moto(s)

Honda-Cr-1989 | Honda-Xr-1989

Suzuki-Rm250-1989

Honda-Xr250-1984

Honda-Cr500-1984 | Honda-Cr500-1984

Honda-Cr-1990

Kawasaki-Kx 500-1988 | Hionda-Cr 250-1988

Maico-Cross-1981 | Bultaco-250-1978

Kawasaki-Kx125-1989

Honda-Cr 250-1991

Suzuki-Rm 250-1998 | Suzuki-Rm250-1989

Suzuki-Rm 250-1994 | Yamaha-Wr 200-1993

Honda-Cr500-1997 | Suzuki-Rm250-1993

Ktm-250-1990

Kdx-Kawasaki-1988

Honda-Cr-1989

Suzuki-Rm 250-1998

Yamaha-250-1990

Yamaha-Yz-1988

Honda-Cr 250-1988

Yamaha-250-1987

Honda-Xr 200-1983

Honda-250 Xr-1992

Suzuki-Rm 250-1989 | Yamaha-Yz 125-1989

Suzuki-250-1996 | Suzuki-250-1997

Honda-Cr 125-1996 | Suzuki-Rm 125-1991

Yamaha-Yz 250-1992 | Honda-Cr 250-1995

Yamaha-Yz-1992 | Honda-Cr-1991

Ktm-Gs300-1992

Honda-500 Cr-1994 | Kawasaki-250 Kx-1991

Suzuki-Rmx-1995



122

123

124

125

126

127

Julien Smet

Mcm Racing

Brt Blairon Racing Team

Wild Boars

Pierrot Le Solo

Team Baba

La Chinelle 2025 - Liste des engagés - 2H Evolution

Pilote 1

SMET Julien

CALLENS Mathis

BLAIRON Arnaud

OGER Geoffray

VANDENBULCKE Pierre

ITTELET Bastien

Pilote 2 Catégorie
EVO SOLO

CALLENS Michael EVO Parent&Enfant
EVO SOLO

OGER Adrien EVO Parent&Enfant
EVO SOLO

MONPERTUIS Frédéric EVO Open

Moto(s)

Kawasaki-Kx250-1993

Honda-250 Cr-1991

Honda-Cr500-1992

Ktm-Exc-1994 | Yamaha-Yz-1992

Yamaha-Yz 125-1992

Handa-Cr 250-1991



